
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 180,78 189,82 199,31 209,28 219,74 230,73

1a3 años 191,72 201,30 211,37 221,94 233,03

3a5 años 193,63 203,32 213,48 224,16 235,36

5a7 años 195,57 205,35 215,62 226,40 237,72

7a9 años 197,53 207,40 217,77 228,66 240,09

9a11 años 199,50 209,48 219,95 230,95 242,50

11a13 años 201,50 211,57 222,15 233,26 244,92

13a15 años 203,51 213,69 224,37 235,59 247,37

15a17 años 205,55 215,82 226,62 237,95 249,84

17a19 años 207,60 217,98 228,88 240,33 252,34

19a21 años 209,68 220,16 231,17 242,73 254,87

21a23 años 211,78 222,36 233,48 245,16 257,41

23a25 años 213,89 224,59 235,82 247,61 259,99

25a27 años 216,03 226,83 238,17 250,08 262,59

27a29 años 218,19 229,10 240,56 252,58 265,21

mas de 29 años 220,37 231,39 242,96 255,11 267,87

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 180,78 189,82 199,31 209,28 219,74 230,73 242,26

1a3 años 191,72 201,30 211,37 221,94 233,03 244,69

3a5 años 193,63 203,32 213,48 224,16 235,36 247,13

5a7 años 195,57 205,35 215,62 226,40 237,72 249,60

7a9 años 197,53 207,40 217,77 228,66 240,09 252,10

9a11 años 199,50 209,48 219,95 230,95 242,50 254,62

11a13 años 201,50 211,57 222,15 233,26 244,92 257,17

13a15 años 203,51 213,69 224,37 235,59 247,37 259,74

15a17 años 205,55 215,82 226,62 237,95 249,84 262,34

17a19 años 207,60 217,98 228,88 240,33 252,34 264,96

19a21 años 209,68 220,16 231,17 242,73 254,87 267,61

21a23 años 211,78 222,36 233,48 245,16 257,41 270,28

23a25 años 213,89 224,59 235,82 247,61 259,99 272,99

25a27 años 216,03 226,83 238,17 250,08 262,59 275,72

27a29 años 218,19 229,10 240,56 252,58 265,21 278,47

mas de 29 años 220,37 231,39 242,96 255,11 267,87 281,26

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 36156,00 37963,8 39861,99 41855,09 43947,84 46145,24

1a3 años 38533,26 40459,92 42482,92 44607,06 46837,41

3a5 años 39111,26 41066,82 43120,16 45276,17 47539,98

5a7 años 39697,92 41682,82 43766,96 45955,31 48253,08

7a9 años 40293,39 42308,06 44423,47 46644,64 48976,87

9a11 años 40897,79 42942,68 45089,82 47344,31 49711,52

11a13 años 41511,26 43586,82 45766,17 48054,47 50457,20

13a15 años 42133,93 44240,63 46452,66 48775,29 51214,06

15a17 años 42765,94 44904,24 47149,45 49506,92 51982,27

17a19 años 43407,43 45577,80 47856,69 50249,52 52762,00

19a21 años 44058,54 46261,47 48574,54 51003,27 53553,43

21a23 años 44719,42 46955,39 49303,16 51768,32 54356,73

23a25 años 45390,21 47659,72 50042,71 52544,84 55172,08

25a27 años 46071,06 48374,62 50793,35 53333,01 55999,66

27a29 años 46762,13 49100,23 51555,25 54133,01 56839,66

mas de 29 años 47463,56 49836,74 52328,58 54945,00 57692,25
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